
Exhibit 2 

Juneteenth Celebration  

 

Costs of In-Kind Resources and Services 

Fiscal Years 2014-2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

2014 2015 2016

Costs of In-Kind

Services and Resources

PARD Police

City          

In-Kind 

Contribution 

2014 

Actual 

Expenditures 

2015 

Actual 

Expenditures 

2016 

Actual 

Expenditures 

Parks and 

Recreation 

 

$12,151 

 

$11,735 

 

$4,938 

 

Police 

 

$5,536 

 

$6,185 

 

$5,304 

Total  

In-Kind  

 

$17,687 

 

$17,920 

 

$10,242 


