

Juneteenth Celebration

Costs of In-Kind Resources and Services Fiscal Years 2014-2016

City In-Kind Contribution	2014 Actual Expenditures	2015 Actual Expenditures	2016 Actual Expenditures
Parks and Recreation	\$12,151	\$11,735	\$4,938
Police	\$5,536	\$6,185	\$5,304
Total In-Kind	\$17,687	\$17,920	\$10,242

